(Application Form)

Certified for:

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer | =

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Main info
Stanislav Chubarov

Bulk carriers

3rd Engineer Desired Vessel Type: . .
Container carriers

3500 Birthday / Place of birth: | 11.12.1990 Kerch

89780188849 Citizenship: | Russia

Country of residence /

K Russia.Crimea.Kerch
City:

chubarov_stanislav@mail.ru

Home address: @ Kirova 3/16
Medium Closest airport: = Sochi

No Schengen visa valid up: | No

Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0648210 10.07.2024 Russia.Novorossiysk 09.07.2029
757149159 07.03.2008 MVD2303 07.03.2028
4914 077166 24.04.2024 900-004
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

NVS205374926 04.02.2024 Russia 29.10.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/306729/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Medical Fitness

Marshall Islands

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

Sex: male

1747905 29.10.2021
1768310 29.11.2021
1768310 29.11.2021
1756017 03.12.2021
1751911 08.11.2021
1758487 02.12.2021

2208/1 22.08.2024

NVS205374926 1135422

Lucky Finder/
Marshall Is

DS Wisconsin /
Marshall Is

Marsgracht/
Netherlands

Heemskergracht/
Netherlands

Port Olya 3 / Russia

Eyes color: Brown

Bulk carrier /
22697

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /12678

General Cargo
Vessel /12860

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /12678

General Cargo
Vessel /4878

Height: 187

Weight: 87

Akasaka /7080

MAK/ 5400

Wartsila / 5430

MAK/ 5400

MAN /1120

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

08.10.2024

10.09.2024 -
03.01.2025

25.03.2024 -
27.07.2024

14.06.2023 -
26.11.2023

02.09.2022 -
06.02.2023

22.03.2022 -
31.07.2022

29.10.2026

29.11.2026

28.11.2026

03.12.2026

08.11.2026

02.12.2026

22.08.2025

05.01.2025

UUMS / Latvia

DS Schiffart/
Germany

Spliethoff /
Germany

Spliethoff /
Germany

MG-Flot/
Russia

Overall size: 52-54

Shoe size: 44-45



Maritime education: | KSMTU Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

Speciality: = SAU operation English

languages:
Next of kin: Kin phone:
Kin name, Surname: Kin address:

Good day. Im looking for a position 3 engineer. Expirience on bulk/general cargo/multipurpose vessels. All licenses,
endorsment according STCW. Valid medical examination till September 2025 If you have some offers for me please inform
by mail or phone: +79780188849 -- Stanislav Chubarov



	CV
	Stanislav Chubarov
	Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer



