

CV

(Application Form)

Stanislav Chubarov



Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Crewell ID: 306729



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Stanislav Chubarov			
Position applied for:	3rd Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Bulk carriers Container carriers	
Minimum salary \$:	3500	Birthday / Place of birth:	11.12.1990 Kerch	
Phones:	89780188849	Citizenship:	Russia	
E-mail:	chubarov_stanislav@mail.ru	Country of residence / City:	Russia.Crimea.Kerch	
Messenger:		Home address:	Kirova 3/16	
English level:	Medium	Closest airport:	Sochi	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk				
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Seaman's book	RUS 0648210	10.07.2024	Russia.Novorossiysk	09.07.2029
International passport	757149159	07.03.2008	MVD2303	07.03.2028
National passport	4914 077166	24.04.2024	900-004	

Diplomas					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer				
Professional license	NVS205374926 04.02.2024 Russia 29.10.2026				
Endorsement					

	Certif	icates			
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	1747905	29.10.2021	Russia	29.10.2026	
Security Awareness Training	1768310	29.11.2021	Russia	29.11.2026	
Designated Security Duties	1768310	29.11.2021	Russia	28.11.2026	
Advanced Fire Fighting	1756017	03.12.2021	Russia	03.12.2026	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	1751911	08.11.2021	Russia	08.11.2026	
Medical First Aid	1758487	02.12.2021	Russia	02.12.2026	
Medical certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue Valid up		
Medical Fitness	2208/1	22.08.2024	Russia	22.08.2025	
Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books					
Country	Document type	No.	Date of issue	Valid up	

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books				
Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up				
Marshall Islands NVS205374926 1135422 08.10.2024 05.01.20				

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
3rd Engineer	Lucky Finder / Marshall Is	Bulk carrier / 22697	Akasaka / 7080	10.09.2024 - 03.01.2025	UUMS / Latvia
3rd Engineer	DS Wisconsin / Marshall Is	Heavy-Lift Carrier / 12678	MAK / 5400	25.03.2024 - 27.07.2024	DS Schiffart / Germany
3rd Engineer	Marsgracht / Netherlands	General Cargo Vessel / 12860	Wartsila / 5430	14.06.2023 - 26.11.2023	Spliethoff / Germany
3rd Engineer	Heemskergracht / Netherlands	Heavy-Lift Carrier / 12678	MAK / 5400	02.09.2022 - 06.02.2023	Spliethoff / Germany
3rd Engineer	Port Olya 3 / Russia	General Cargo Vessel / 4878	MAN / 1120	22.03.2022 - 31.07.2022	MG-Flot / Russia

Biometrics				
Sex: male	Height: 187	Overall size: 52-54		
Eyes color: Brown	Weight: 87	Shoe size: 44-45		

Additional info					
Maritime education:	KSMTU				
Speciality:	SAU operation	Knowledge of other languages:	English		
Next of Kin					
Next of kin:		Kin phone:			
Kin name, Surname: Kin address:					
Notes					

Good day. Im looking for a position 3 engineer. Expirience on bulk/general cargo/multipurpose vessels. All licenses, endorsment according STCW. Valid medical examination till September 2025 If you have some offers for me please inform by mail or phone: +79780188849 -- Stanislav Chubarov